
F R I D A Y  E V E N I N G -  M A R C H  1 5 T H

Asst. Deli Sandwich and Chips
Asst. Salads (Greek, Chicken Caesar, 
                      Garden)
Dippin' Dots
Assorted Ice Creams
Asst. Snapple Teas and Water 

$7.00
$7.00

$4.00
$3.00
$2.00

M A R C H  1 5 T H - M A R C H  1 6 T H

Gluten-Free and Vegetarian
Options are also Available! 

Teams will order pizzas and salads
through this Google Form:

https://forms.gle/sLzs21jjHNeBLpeM9

Additional salads, sandwiches, snacks and beverages will be
available for purchase separately.

https://forms.gle/sLzs21jjHNeBLpeM9


Walden Local Grass-fed Burger and Fries
Grilled Cheese and Fries 
Chicken Fingers and Fries
Asst. Deli Sandwich and Chips
Pizza (Cheese or Pepperoni)- 1 slice 
Asst. Salads (Greek, Chicken Caesar, 
                      Garden)
Side of Mac N' Cheese
Fries
Dippin' Dots
Assorted Ice Creams
Asst. Snapple Teas and Water 

$9.00
$7.00
$8.00
$7.00
$3.00
$7.00

$4.00
$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00

M A R C H  1 5 T H - M A R C H  1 6 T H

S A T U R D A Y -  M A R C H  1 6 T H
Breakfast

Egg and Cheese on a Croissant
Sausage, Egg, and Cheese on a Croissant
Asst. Perfecto's Muffins
Perfecto's Bagel w/ Cream Cheese
Fruit Cups
Scones
Coffee/Tea/Juice

$4.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00

Lunch/Dinner


