



FRIDAY EVENING- MARCH 15TH

MARCH 15TH-MARCH 16TH

Teams will order pizzas and salads through this Google Form: https://forms.gle/sLzs21jjHNeBLpeM9

Additional salads, sandwiches, snacks and beverages will be available for purchase separately.

Asst. Deli Sandwich and Chips	\$7.00
Asst. Salads (Greek, Chicken Caesar,	\$7.00
Garden)	
Dippin' Dots	\$4.00
Assorted Ice Creams	\$3.00
Asst. Snapple Teas and Water	\$2.00

Gluten-Free and Vegetarian Options are also Available!





MARCH 15TH-MARCH 16TH

SATURDAY- MARCH 16TH

Breakfast

Egg and Cheese on a Croissant Sausage, Egg, and Cheese on a Croissant Asst. Perfecto's Muffins Perfecto's Bagel w/ Cream Cheese Fruit Cups Scones	\$4.00 \$5.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$4.00 \$3.00
Coffee/Tea/Juice	\$2.00
Lunch/Dinner	
Walden Local Grass-fed Burger and Fries	\$9.00
Grilled Cheese and Fries	\$7.00
Chicken Fingers and Fries	\$8.00
Asst. Deli Sandwich and Chips	\$7.00
Pizza (Cheese or Pepperoni)- 1 slice	\$3.00
Asst. Salads (Greek, Chicken Caesar,	\$7.00
Garden)	
Side of Mac N' Cheese	\$4.00
Fries	\$3.00
Dippin' Dots	\$4.00
Assorted Ice Creams	\$3.00
Asst. Snapple Teas and Water	\$2.00